
Midway Hills Academy 2023-2024 Staff Contact List

Administration/Office Staff
Principal Terri Carty terri.carty@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Assistant Principal

Registrar/Bookkeeper/Data
Specialist

Muffin Lavender martha.lavender@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Receptionist
Shantanique
Pompee

shantanique.pompee@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Instructional Coach Natalie Puckett natalie.puckett@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Support Staff
Counselor Paul Meadows paul.meadows@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Nurse Emlyn Williams emlyn.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Media Specialist Christina Edwards christina.edwards@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Media Clerk Brandi Register brandi.register@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Behavior Specialist Dietrich Russell dietrich.russell@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Behavior Interventionist Jaquil Hurt jaquil.hurt@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Behavior Interventionist Felicia Adams felicia.adams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

ISS Paraprofessional Brian Johnson brian.johnson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

EIP Teacher (3rd) Yvonne Thompson yvonne.thompson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

EIP Teacher (4th) LaVonda Johnson lavonda.jones@baldwin.k12.ga.us

EIP Teacher (5th) Dana Gregory dana.gregory@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Gifted Teacher Regina Ridley regina.ridley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Coordinator Dr. Colinda Lee colinda.lee@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Speech Paraprofessional Shannon Brown shannon.brown@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Virtual Speech Teacher Elizabeth Clise elizabeth.clise@baldwin.k12.ga.us

MTSS Coordinator Jennifer Pruett jennifer.pruett@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Communities In School
Coordinator

Third Grade

PEC Resource Teacher
Stacey
Babb-Richardson

stacey.babbrichardson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Jessica Abney jessica.abney@baldwin.k12.ga.us



Teacher Jacqueline Gossett jacqueline.gossett@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Juanita Wright juanita.wright@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Hillary Jenkins hillary.jenkins@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Inclusion Teacher Carolyn Barsby carolyn.barsby@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Candice Alliston candice.alliston@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Stacey Atkinson stacey.atkinson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher

Teacher Charlotte Sills charlotte.sills@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Instructional Support Para Jacqueline Cotton jacqueline.cotton@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Fourth Grade
Teacher Madison Sapp madison.sapp@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Charlotte Lauer charlotte.laur@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Raven Gray raven.gray@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Resource Teacher Laura Franklin laura.franklin@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Paraprofessional Thomas Coxwell thomas.coxwell@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Tasha Charleston tasha.charleston@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Alexis Hall-Jones alexis.jones@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher
Jessice
Gresham-Spires

jessice.greshamspires@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Inclusion Teacher Morgan Pearson morgan.pearson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Instructional Support Para Brenda Waller Brenda.Waller@Baldwin.k12.ga.us

Fifth Grade
PEC Resource Teacher Dr. Sabrenai Brown sabrenai.brown@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Paraprofessional Jerry Williams jerry.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Tiffany Evans tiffany.evans@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Anita Martin anita.martin@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Mya Milner mya.milner@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Dr. Nathan Pearson nathan.pearson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Inclusion Teacher Abigail Trawick abigail.trawick@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Darren Spivey darren.spivey@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Kizzi Walker kizzi.walker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Instructional Support Para (5th) Shadra Cleveland shandra.cleveland@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:brenda.waller@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Montessori
3rd Grade Jessica Abney jessica.abney@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Exploratory
PE Thomas Jones thomas.jones@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Music Robyn Meeks robyn.meeks@baldwin.k12.ga.us

STEAM Stephanie Coxwell stephanie.coxwell@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Art Ansel Moore ansel.moore@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Creative Writing Karley Lance karley.lance@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Band Lindsey Hamby lindsey.hamby@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Dance Chrys Moore chrys.moore@baldwin.k12.ga.us

SEL Felicia Adams felicia.adams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

SEL Jaquil Hurt jaquil.hurt@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Digital Literacy Khadijia Ingram khadijah.ingram@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Cafeteria Staff
Nutrition Manager Sandra Rozier sandra.rozier@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Nutrition Assistant Victoria Sweat victoria.sweat@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Nutrition Assistant Alma Thomas alma.thomas@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Nutrition Assistant Glynis Renfroe glynis.renfroe@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Nutrition Assistant Tracey Williams tracey.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Nutrition Assistant Regina Roberson regina.roberson@baldwin.k12.ga.us


